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(10 Gbps Duplex LC 1310nm 10km, Single Mode Fiber)

ET7302-LR

(25.78 Ghps Duplex LC 1310nm 10km, Single Mode
Fiber)

SFP28-25GLR-31-1

(25.78 Ghps Duplex LC 1310nm 10km, Single Mode
Fiber)
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RJ-45 10/100/10007K — + 48
SFP287 v UV 7 R— 6
aAVY=IbR=-+ RJ-45x1
UE—FIVY-IL RJ-45x1
USBIR— 1
TR
ZI1YFVITEE 396 Gbps
PE RS2/ VE 295 Mpps
IS5y aRrEY 256 MB
DRAM 1GB
MACT RLRF—=TILH¥4a X 32K
IrYRIL—LA 10 KB
A—bRIVYI-vav »1)

BIRfER AC 100 ~ 240V, 50 ~60Hz
HEEN 835W (MAX) 2BTU/h
849BTU/h
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Power over Ethernet ( PoE )
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BFRE -5 ~45°C

RERE -40 ~70°C
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442x420x43.6 mm
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